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						"Rob & Vicky are the consummate hosts, nothing is too much trouble, the food is up there with the best restaurants and it’s position just outside Samoens is perfect"
					

									

						
								Phil B - Jan 2023Chalet APASSION			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						You have created a home from home and we couldn't have asked for better hosts.					

									

						
								The Moffats - April 2023Chalet ALLURE			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						Votre chalet est absolument magnifique.  Nous avons particulièrement adoré son confort et son raffinement.  Son emplacement est idéal car très calme.					

									

						
								Caroline - September 2022Apartment ACCORD			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						"This chalet is proper luxury, by far the best we have ever stayed in"					

									

						
								Lorna F - March 2022Chalet APASSION			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						Chalet ALLURE was a place of dreams!					

									

						
								Ellie - February 2022Chalet ALLURE			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						The beds are so comfortable its a struggle to get up to go skiing! 					

									

						
								The Bagshaws - April 2022Apartment ACCORD			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						"Delicious meals, comfort and attention to detail make this place extra special"					

									

						
								Denise G - July 2021Chalet APASSION			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						"A hidden gem!"









					

									

						
								Sam - Sep 2019Chalet APASSION			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						Merci pour votre accueil chaleureux et vos conseils lors de notre arrivèe.					

									

						
								Sophie - July 2022Apartment ACCORD			

		

								

											
									
							
					
						"Remembering all these little details and fantastic gastronomic food will make us come back"					

									

						
								Achou - May 2021Chalet APASSION			
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			Our Latest Offers
		

				

				

		
					
				
				
							We’re not currently running any special offers but check back soon or sign-up to our newsletter to stay informed.
						

				

					

				

				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			APASSION - Reservation Enquiry
		

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
													
											

								
													
											

								
													
											

								
							

						

								
					
		
						

								
					
		
						

								
												
								Property Preference							
								
			
							

			Chalet APASSION (5-bed)
Chalet ALLURE (5-bed)
Apartment ACCORD (2-bed)


		

						

								
												
								Rooms Required							
								
			
							

			1
2 (Sole Occ for Apt ACCORD)
3
4
5 (Sole Occ for ALLURE / APASSION)


		

						

								
												
								Adults							
								
			
							

			1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


		

						

								
												
								Children (2 - 13 Yrs) 							
								
			
							

			0
1
2
3
4
5
6


		

						

								
												
								Infants (
								
			
							

			0
1
2
3
4


		

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
				

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Submit Reservation Enquiry
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Sign-up to receive all the latest news and offers from APASSION
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			APASSION - Contact Us
		

				

				
				
							If you would like to contact APASSION to ask a question about our service, request a quote or make a booking for one of our properties then either call us or send us a message using the form below.  
						

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
													
											

								
													
											

								
													
											

								
							

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
				

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Submit
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

				
				
							Note: The details you provide will be treated in accordance with our Privacy Policy
						

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Apartment ACCORD - Summer Season Enquiry
		

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
													
											

								
													
											

								
													
											

								
							

						

								
					
		
						

								
					
		
						

								
												
								Adults							
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2
3
4
5


		

						

								
												
								Children (2 - 13 Yrs) 							
								
			
							

			0
1
2
3
4


		

						

								
												
								Infants (
								
			
							

			0
1
2
3
4


		

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
				

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Submit Reservation Enquiry
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Apartment ACCORD - Winter Season Enquiry
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2
3
4
5


		

						

								
												
								Children (2 - 13 Yrs) 							
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1
2
3
4


		

						

								
												
								Infants (
								
			
							

			0
1
2
3
4


		

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
				

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Submit Reservation Enquiry
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Chalet ALLURE - Winter Season Enquiry
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								Children (2-13 Yrs) 							
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								Infants (
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1
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								Rooms Required							
								
			
							

			1
2
3
4
5 (Sole Occ)


		

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
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			Chalet ALLURE - Summer Season Enquiry
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								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
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			Chalet APASSION - Summer Season Enquiry
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								Rooms Required							
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3
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5 (Sole Occ)


		

						

								
									

								
												
								How did hear about us?							
						 Internet Search Friend / Recommendation Third Party Website Other
				

								
									

								
												
								APASSION Newsletter?							
						 Yes No
				

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Submit Reservation Enquiry
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Chalet APASSION - Winter Season Enquiry
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